MSK36 • MMK36
•  Shaftless & bearingless encoders
•  Absolute sensing
•  Zero-setting function
•  IP67 or IP68 protection with sealed circuits
MSK36 • MMK36
ROTAMAG
Magnetic bearingless encoder

/Sxxx
h
Order code - Single turn version
MMK36 XX/XXXXX
a
XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
X
f
XX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code - Multi turn version
a RESOLUTIONS
10/32768 = 1024 CPR x 32768 rev.
11/16384 = 2048 CPR x 16384 rev.
12/8192 = 4096 CPR x 8192 rev.
13/65536 = 8192 cpr x 65536 rev.
b OUTPUT CODE
BB = Binary, SSI (LSB aligned)
GB = Gray, SSI (LSB aligned)
BS = Binary, SSI (Tree format)
GS = Gray, SSI (Tree format)
BG = Binary, SSI (MSB aligned)
GG = Gray, SSI (MSB aligned)
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
d ZERO SETTING
- = without (standard)
E = zero setting
e CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
f PROTECTION
- = IP67
J = IP68 with sealed circuits
g CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
h CUSTOM VERSION
MSK36
MMK36
a RESOLUTIONS
13 = 8192 counts/rev.
b OUTPUT CODE
BS = Binary, SSI
GS = Gray, SSI
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
d ZERO SETTING
- = without (standard)
E = zero setting
e CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
f PROTECTION
- = IP67
J = IP68 with sealed circuits
g CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
h CUSTOM VERSION
Document release Date Description
1.1 27.01.2021 Mechanical specifications revision